DATE
PLACE
Event

Systems:
Payment:

Email

7

1ASIA PAGEIC BRIDGE
NGRESS FUKUOHA 2012

: Saturday 25 August to Sunday 2 September, 2012
: Hilton Fukuoka Sea Hawk
: APBF CONGRESS Open / Women / Seniors* / Youth**

*Seniors:Born on or before 31 December 1952 **Youth: Born on or after 1 January 1987
APBF Championship Pairs (Open Pairs)

FUKUOKA Mayor's Cup (Open Teams)

TV Nishinippon Cup (Open Pairs)

Green, Blue & Red

Entry fees are to be paid in cash (US dollars) at the Tournament Reception and/or
Registration Desk at the venue.

: apbf2012@jcbl.or.jp

DEADLINE (APBF Congress teams & Hotel reservations) : 30 June, 2012

Contact Information

NBO FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME
ADDRESS
E-MAIL PHONE

Japan Contract Bridge League, Inc.
Address : TJK Yotsuya Bldg.,1-13 Yotsuya, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 160-0004 Japan
Tel : +81-3-3357-3741
Fax : +81-3-3357-7444
E-mail : apbf2012@)jcbl.or.jp




APBF CONGRESS - US$1000 (Youth: US$200)

th st st nd
Monday 27 to Friday 31 August . Finals on Saturday 1 & Sunday 2 September
Please Tick: OPEN [ WOMEN [] SENIORS 1 YOUTH [

TEAM NAME
NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1 " Aoplcable.
2
3
4
5
6
Non Playing Captain:

APBF CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS - US$120

th th
Saturday 25 August . Final on Sunday 26 August

NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1
2

NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1
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NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1
2




FUKUOKA Mayor's Cup (Open Teams) - US$240 (includes TV Nishinippon Cup)
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Saturday 1 September . Final on Sunday 2 September

NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1
2
3
4
5
6

TV Nishinippon Cup (Open Pairs) - US$60
Sunday 2nd September

NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
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2

NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
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NAME - Please Underline Family Name WBF Player Code
1
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